
DELIVERY / COLLECTION DAY ORDER PLACEMENT DEADLINE DELIVERIES CUSTOMER COLLECTIONS OFFICE COVER

Wednesday 1st April Friday 27th March 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 08:00 - 16:30

Thursday 2nd April Monday 30th March 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 08:00 - 16:30

Good Friday 3rd April Tuesday 31st March 17:00 Normal Deliveries No Collections None

Saturday 4th April No Deliveries No Collections None

Easter Sunday 5th April 17:00 No Deliveries Normal Collections None

Easter Monday 6th April Tuesday 31st March 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections None

Tuesday 7th April Wednesday 1st April 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 08:00 - 16:30

Wednesday 8th April Wednesday 1st April 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 08:00 - 16:30

Thursday 9th April Monday 6th April 17:00 Normal Deliveries Normal Collections 08:00 - 16:30

Easter 2026

Order Placement & Delivery Schedule

karafs.co.uk karafsbakery


